
2018 NBHA Great Lakes Super Show -Youth Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.887 Elaina Mckinney Carbondale, IL WRS Kool Memories 274
2 13.997 Caleb Cline Circleville, OH Whistle Me Sunfrost 205
3 14.101 Regan Henning Roseville, OH Star 67 137
4 14.153 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point, WI Slys Ace In The Hole 68
5 14.336 Kimberlee Standeford Atlanta, IN CDF Queensville King
6 14.34 Macie Hunt Fredonia, KY Fire This Rocket
7 14.342 Savana Richards Hesperia, MI Famous Magnolia

***2D***
1 14.445 Haylie Hunt Fredonia, KY Hy Flying Moonfire 242
2 14.465 Morgan Henning Roseville, OH Celebrate Me Home 181
3 14.495 Chloe Whitesel Centerburg, OH Hickorys Pine Cone 121
4 14.513 Jordan Berry Glasgow, KY Honor Made Tiny Girl 60
5 14.517 Taylor Hunter Frazeysburg, OH Pixie Dust
6 14.531 Miley Bekins Sand Lake, MI Hungry Indy Eyes
7 14.556 Haven Courville Kankakee, IL Gunner
8 14.683 Olivia Plunk Manhattan, IL Bolt of Laughter
9 14.687 Casey Sparks Brownsburg, IN Bright Indigo Moon

10 14.691 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Mr Zipn Tuff Willie
11 14.702 Ian Ward Bainbridge, OH Spooky Moon
12 14.737 Morgan Henning Roseville, OH A Littlebitoffame
13 14.77 Chloee Knight Ogden, IL PWS Moons Maytag
14 14.8 Bekka Fesser Morrisonville, IL Sunsets Cat O'Lena
15 14.826 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point, WI True Cherokee Leo
16 14.847 Emma Hoffman Congerville, IL Blazin Sharp

***3D***
1 15.044 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH HGHR Fancy Silk Nova 178
2 15.059 Cade Parks Marion, IL Docalena Drift 133
3 15.088 Skylar Windsor Essex, IL Dun N Ice 89
4 15.096 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Down Home Luck 44
5 15.097 Braia Vogel Circleville, OH Lil' Lucky Eddie
6 15.157 Jordan Berry Glasgow, KY Im Frenchman Storm
7 15.162 Morgan Walsh-Falaney Beecher, IL Frenchmans Uniqueguy
8 15.254 Braia Vogel Circleville, OH Little Miss Martini
9 15.278 Morgan Walsh-Falaney Beecher, IL SF Red Additude

10 15.279 Taylor Hunter Frazeysburg, OH HF Frosty Lucket
11 15.356 Demi Hutchens Decatur, IL Well Eyed Bee Fancy
12 15.362 Jenna Elfering Burlington, WI VF Born Ta Be Beda
13 15.437 Savana Richards Hesperia, MI Best Dashin Wonder
14 15.468 Alexis Rabassa Iola, WI Ginger
15 15.709 Kaylee Montoure Mukwonago, WI Lenas Lopin Layne
16 15.721 Olga Harris Lincoln, IL Boyfriend
17 15.758 Savana Richards Hesperia, MI Whistle Ta Heaven
18 15.77 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn, WI Lilly's Luck
19 15.815 Carly Lafoe Catlin, IL Kip Docs Fancy Lady
20 15.86 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Easy Chick Happens

***4D***
1 15.981 Destiny Lapeer Afton, MI Kiss My Rugged Ash 146
2 16.204 Taylor Cherry Oakley, IL Oh's Passing Time 109
3 16.223 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Here For The Party 73



4 16.255 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Frost N Lace 36
5 16.556 Casey Sparks Brownsburg, IN Missy
6 16.74 Faith Travis Knox, IN DSN Dashing Fuel
7 16.951 Shyanna Saylor Walkerton, IN Rosie
8 17.182 Lexie Gifford Cerro Gordo, IL Zipped Up Fantastic
9 17.183 Bekka Fesser Morrisonville, IL AC Miracle Bucks

10 17.802 Audrey Falaney Beecher, IL Ima Maukiko
11 17.969 Devyn Kile Danville, IL SF Shesabadmammajamma
12 18.274 Jordan Snyder Manville, IL MF Tiny Drifter
13 18.707 Ellie Paul Elliott, IL Smokin Olena Pistol
14 19.089 Jacey Strahan Bonfield, IL Casino Magic
15 777 Casey Sparks Brownsburg, IN Simply Bold
15 777 Regan Henning Roseville, OH RM Chocolate Diamond
15 777 Avery Roese Circleville, OH Made By Mattel
15 777 Gracie Wagner Loda, IL Stormy's Sassy Bar
15 777 Devyn Kile Danville, IL Sydnee Rocket
15 777 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH Sunfrost Flica
15 777 Riley Phillips Tremont, IL Rope N Roxanne
15 777 Miranda Watson Newark, OH Bailey
15 777 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Channel Memories
15 777 Samantha Courville Kankakee, IL Fox With A Twist
15 777 Emma Bratch Noblesville, IN Badgers Double Chex
15 777 Riley Brandenburg Cerro Gordo, IL Halo
15 777 Josie Reed Hebron, IN Seven Queen Angel
15 777 Kati Hutchens Decatur, IL Taylor B Swift
15 777 Dayne Huston Herscher, IL A Sharp Money Maker
15 777 Courtney Campbell Rockford, IL Bunny
15 777 Courtney Campbell Rockford, IL Wager On A Sharp War Bar
15 777 Callie Ward Bainbridge, OH Frostys Easy Jet Gal
33 888 Elaina Drummond Naperville, IL July

Payback: 2,096.00



2018 NBHA Great Lakes Super Show -Senior Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.811 Cindy Patrick Brooksville, FL Dashing Chicado 402
2 14.251 Angie Cunningham Kempton, IN Smoke N Ice 364

***2D***
1 14.409 Rhoda Carnahan Vincennes, IN Famous A Sharp 202
2 14.425 Jan Bell Dubuque, IA Roan Bar Rocket 168
3 14.458 Debby Elliott Westfield, IN Brandy 135
4 14.483 Johnny Johnson W Burlington, IA Catsby 101
5 14.49 Cindy Patrick Brooksville, FL Flit Ta Heaven 67
6 14.493 Jeff Parks Marion, IL Drifters Drumrunner
7 14.548 Cindy Harlan Waynetown, IN McB Sunkinda Pistol
8 14.622 Dianna Jaqua Noblesville, IN HQH Dash Of Sugar
9 14.632 Wendy Curry Coulterville, IL Bar O Dark Chocolate

10 14.669 Rhoda Carnahan Vincennes, IN Sharp Speed Queen
11 14.674 Lucy Ferch Hamlet, IN Peppy Doc Boonsmal
12 14.731 Kim Kegler North Branch, MI Rockin Frenchgirl
13 14.751 Tammie Kear Princeville, IL Sharp Son Ofa Chic
14 14.777 Janet Fox Lawrenceville, IL Knockedem Out First
15 14.791 Raymond Duke Whiteland, IN PYC Speed Wagon
16 14.8 Julie Stetson Hortonville, WI Fayola Cactus

***3D***
1 14.831 Lucy Ferch Hamlet, IN Smokin Razberi 147
2 14.869 Lucy Ferch Hamlet, IN Roses Last Dollar 123
3 14.913 Jeff Susong Avalon, WI A Lil Gold Bandito 98
4 14.993 Charles Holcomb Cannelton, IN Kascole Kate 74
5 15.001 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Eternal Leigh 25
5 15.001 Steve Durham Rosedale, IN Painted Manny 25
7 15.033 Lisa Thompson Owensville, IN Straitline To Fame
8 15.079 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY VO Gold
9 15.107 Charlene Marquardt Manawa, WI Dazzle Me Iris

10 15.125 Becky Johnson W Burlington, IA Zans Jumpin Jack
11 15.127 Susan Fox- Jourdan Frankton, IN Grinders Smokin' Dude
12 15.156 Angie Cunningham Kempton, IN Ellie
13 15.159 Bobbi Lodholtz Chase, MI Shotgun Muchacha
14 15.165 Cindy Harlan Waynetown, IN Heza Rare Firefighter
15 15.24 Terrie Van Volkenburgh Aurora, IN Mama's High
15 15.24 Laura Kimball Bear Creek, WI DL Nernie
17 15.257 Kathy Lenz Clinton, WI Bullys Taquila Rose
18 15.35 Charlene Marquardt Manawa, WI Doc
19 15.359 Rita Berry Park City, KY Honor Made Tiny Girl
20 15.361 Karen Zobjeck Homer Glen, IL Chief Boston Bold
21 15.386 Don Robinson Marseilles, IL Nickers`
22 15.387 Pamela Ford Plymouth, WI Bullys Firin Forhome
23 15.46 James Laski Crete, IL Deal Me In Guys
24 15.477 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Another Shot Of Scotch
25 15.488 Julie Wright Boyne City, MI Austins Big Step
26 15.515 Keith Deweese La Center, KY Zans Rodeo Star
27 15.589 Sharon Koeppler Iola, WI Poco



28 15.604 Karen Zobjeck Homer Glen, IL I Am Ron Burgundy
29 15.74 Jeff Susong Avalon, WI Cashininonafrenchman
30 15.764 Lynn Roorda Rensselaer, IN Bendi Brambles
31 15.8 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard, IL Shoc Bigger Bueno

***4D***
1 15.811 Jackie Chapman Sullivan, IN FHG Dual Frost 120
2 15.859 Wendy Montalta Saint Anne, IL I'm Tainted Guy 100
3 15.878 Charles Walker Knox, IN MC Cash N Perks 80
4 15.893 Dave Reed Newman, IL Sassy 60
5 15.921 Karen Phillips Brownsburg, IN American Fuel 40
6 15.998 Jan Bell Dubuque, IA Easys Diamond Legend
7 16.045 Cari De Atley Loda, IL Roanie
8 16.143 Tena Ladner Stanwood, MI Go Get Dusty Daelee
9 16.145 Glen Phillips Brownsburg, IN Bright Indigo Moon

10 16.177 Robin Flager Muncie, IN Flick A Corona
11 16.201 Pam Strode Hastings, MI Chex's Lucky Blue
12 16.325 Kate Beckman Peoria, IL Frenchman's On Fire
13 16.334 Dana Schane Hebron, IN Spencer
14 16.375 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Teacher's Pet
15 16.456 Randy Schulz Allenton, WI Pitts Leo Wrangler
16 16.786 Sheri Frick Evart, MI Spotted Tarpy Two
17 28.241 Tim Koeppler Iola, WI Four Special Dasher
18 777 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Cashing In On Honor
18 777 Dave Merriman Morrisonville, IL Frenchy
18 777 Jimmilyn Deweese La Center, KY Wilys Black Cider
18 777 Cindy Patrick Brooksville, FL Chicadosdashtacash
18 777 Vicky Gilbert Melbourne, KY Hershey Sugar Bars
18 777 Ann Phillip West Bend, WI This Diva's Famous
18 777 Steve Durham Rosedale, IN Feature Me Packin
18 777 Candy Vogel Circleville, OH Chex Out The Pride
18 777 Jimmy Bryant Columbus, IN Pyro
18 777 Janet Fox Lawrenceville, IL Hezstreakinwithhonor
18 777 Jimmy Bryant Columbus, IN Pacific Redneck
18 777 Bobbi Lodholtz Chase, MI Front Row Flash
18 777 Don Robinson Marseilles, IL Shorty Small
18 777 Ann Phillip West Bend, WI Dual Pep Playboy
18 777 Lisa Thompson Owensville, IN Bug Super Trooper
18 777 Robert Jaqua Noblesville, IN Miss Cartier
18 777 Kim Kegler North Branch, MI Freetow
18 777 Sherry Mundt Manteno, IL Vegas Runners
36 888 Chris Cushing Witt, IL Lil Blue Pepsi Fame
36 888 Richard Brown Moweaqua, IL Sheza Rhythmn Blues
36 888 Bob Williams Tolono, IL Ima Boo To Blue Moon

Payback: 2,331.00



2018 NBHA Great Lakes Super Show - Open Race 1 Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.876 Elaina Mckinney Carbondale, IL WRS Kool Memories 953
2 13.908 Danielle Bowser Swanton, OH Evidence Of Arson 714
3 13.936 Veronica Handegan Strasburg, IL LRR Sweet Champ 595
4 14.011 Clint Van Volkenburgh Aurora, IN Famous Kickin Jo 476
5 14.138 Angie Cunningham Kempton, IN Smoke N Ice 397
6 14.275 Sheila Jones Walton, KY TJ Whippet Lady Luck 318
7 14.279 Kelly Pitts Stewart Mount Gilead, OH Amandas Lil Reagan 278
8 14.308 Olivia Hayworth Wheatfield, IN JTS Stick A Dynamite 238
9 14.323 Kelly Gerber Fairbury, IL DHR Whatta Money Man

10 14.356 Kelly Pitts Stewart Mount Gilead, OH Queen Romance
10 14.356 Cheyanna Patrick Brooksville, FL Dashin Chicado

***2D***
1 14.396 Jordyn Nuss Hebron, IN Guys Bully Girl 838
2 14.409 Rhoda Carnahan Vincennes, IN Famous A Sharp 628
3 14.414 Clint Van Volkenburgh Aurora, IN Maxim Kill 524
4 14.425 Jan Bell Dubuque, IA Roan Bar Rocket 419
5 14.455 Jamie Neven Lowell, IN Frenchmans Harley FB 349
6 14.459 Caleb Cline Circleville, OH Whistle Me Sunfrost 279
7 14.461 Cindy Harlan Waynetown, IN McB Sunkinda Pistol 244
8 14.468 Rebeka Pollis Manteno, IL Ketels Fast Gal 209
9 14.486 Kristen Yunker Frankfort, IL SF Just Comz Natural

10 14.49 Cindy Patrick Brooksville, FL Flit Ta Heaven
11 14.539 Savana Richards Hesperia, MI Famous Magnolia
12 14.55 Randa Rector Terre Haute, IN Miss Ziggy Stinson
13 14.578 Nikki Little Manito, IL Red Bug Rides Again
14 14.582 Lucy Ferch Hamlet, IN Smokin Razberi
15 14.584 Dalton Bekins Sand Lake, MI Ice
16 14.586 Wendy Curry Coulterville, IL Bar O Dark Chocolate
17 14.593 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville, IL Smokin Joe Valentine
18 14.611 Haylie Hunt Fredonia, KY Hy Flying Moonfire
19 14.614 Debby Elliott Westfield, IN Brandy
20 14.622 Dianna Jaqua Noblesville, IN HQH Dash Of Sugar
21 14.626 Bobbi Lodholtz Chase, MI Front Row Flash
22 14.646 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville, IL Smith Mills
23 14.655 Jeff Parks Marion, IL Drifters Drumrunner
24 14.667 Jamie Neven Lowell, IN VF Blu Dasher
25 14.669 Rhoda Carnahan Vincennes, IN Sharp Speed Queen
26 14.685 Charles Holcomb Cannelton, IN Kascole Kate
27 14.688 Sarah Allen Harrod, OH Peanut
28 14.693 Kelli Darnell Thompsonville, IL Hollywood
29 14.694 Amanda Lepak Helenville, WI Kruze Khontrol
30 14.695 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point, WI Slys Ace In The Hole
31 14.714 Regan Henning Roseville, OH RM Chocolate Diamond
32 14.721 Josie Reed Hebron, IN Seven Queen Angel
33 14.731 Kim Kegler North Branch, MI Rockin Frenchgirl
34 14.737 Kelsey Campbell Winnebago, IL Rope Meyers
34 14.737 Summer Northcutt Milan, IL Rebs Buggin Out
36 14.751 Tammie Kear Princeville, IL Sharp Son Ofa Chic



37 14.765 Lisa Cline Circleville, OH Miss Secret Memories
38 14.771 Jenny Wooldridge Burlington, IA Boomerang Red
39 14.791 Raymond Duke Whiteland, IN PYC Speed Wagon
40 14.793 Jeremy Parks Marion, IL Redhotnfamous
41 14.796 Jimmy Bryant Columbus, IN Pacific Redneck
42 14.8 Julie Stetson Hortonville, WI Fayola Cactus
43 14.815 Riley Veillon Harvard, IL Oh Cay Express
44 14.821 Taylor Hunter Frazeysburg, OH Pixie Dust
45 14.824 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH Bully Buster
46 14.828 Ken White Chatham, IL Docs Streakin Money
47 14.869 Morgan Henning Roseville, OH A Littlebitoffame

***3D***
1 14.877 Avery Roese Circleville, OH Made By Mattel 609
2 14.88 Savana Richards Hesperia, MI Whistle Ta Heaven 456
3 14.881 Macie Hunt Fredonia, KY Fire This Rocket 380
4 14.883 Jordan Moore Macy, IN Oh Whata Flying None 304
5 14.885 Kylie Beckman Peoria, IL VF Chicks Lika Me 254
6 14.888 Courtney Campbell Rockford, IL Bunny 203
7 14.895 Samantha Courville Kankakee, IL Fox With A Twist 178
8 14.909 Sydney Chapman Sullivan, IN SF Lookin To Get Lucky 152
9 14.912 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI Chainy Oaks Flit Fire

10 14.945 Ravyn Darr Evansville, IN MC Forged In Fire
11 14.963 Janet Fox Lawrenceville, IL Knockedem Out First
12 14.968 Emma Hoffman Congerville, IL Blazin Sharp
13 14.978 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville, IL Jzoomin Cartel
14 14.997 Caitlyn Brun New Carlisle, IN Jewels Lady Astro
15 14.999 Cindy Harlan Waynetown, IN Heza Rare Firefighter
16 15.001 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Eternal Leigh
17 15.003 Brody Little Manito, IL Haskels CR Frenchman
18 15.006 Justine Lohman Eagle, WI PR Misty Frost
19 15.011 Karen Zobjeck Homer Glen, IL Chief Boston Bold
20 15.019 Lisa Cline Circleville, OH Zimba
21 15.025 Lucy Ferch Hamlet, IN Roses Last Dollar
22 15.027 Arria Watson Newark, OH Penny
23 15.033 Lisa Thompson Owensville, IN Straitline To Fame
23 15.033 Julie Moore Macy, IN Footloose And Fancy
25 15.07 Braia Vogel Circleville, OH Lil' Lucky Eddie
26 15.073 Morgan Walsh-Falaney Beecher, IL Frenchmans Uniqueguy
27 15.079 Savana Richards Hesperia, MI Best Dashin Wonder
27 15.079 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY VO Gold
29 15.107 Charlene Marquardt Manawa, WI Dazzle Me Iris
29 15.107 Brittany Nice Dixon, IL Maasleas Pita Cash
31 15.125 Becky Johnson W Burlington, IA Zans Jumpin Jack
32 15.126 Trent Roorda Rensselaer, IN A Touch Of Charm
32 15.126 Olivia Plunk Manhattan, IL Bolt of Laughter
34 15.127 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH HGHR Fancy Silk Nova
35 15.156 Benjamin Worby Kansasville, WI I Havent Gotta Clue
36 15.159 Summer Northcutt Milan, IL Streakin Doc Six
37 15.17 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH WH Mercy Me
38 15.174 Jeff Susong Avalon, WI A Lil Gold Bandito
39 15.179 Lucy Ferch Hamlet, IN Peppy Doc Boonsmal



40 15.182 Katie Boznak Rensselaer, IN Lightning In My Jeans
41 15.185 Bekka Fesser Morrisonville, IL AC Miracle Bucks
42 15.19 Morgan Henning Roseville, OH Celebrate Me Home
43 15.205 Justin Theado Mt Sterling, OH Andy
44 15.237 Courtney Campbell Rockford, IL Wager On A Sharp War Bar
45 15.238 Brandy White Chatham, IL Dashin Idean
46 15.24 Terrie Van Volkenburgh Aurora, IN Mama's High
47 15.243 Kiersten Tepp Urbandale, IA I'm The Fireman
48 15.259 Merlynn Fowler Keshena, WI Kitty
49 15.272 Katie Kennedy Bristol, WI Lil Girl
50 15.279 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Down Home Luck
51 15.309 Stacy Lynn Eaker Hinton, OK Otey
52 15.314 Heather Fox Merriman Morrisonville, IL Bo Knows Fame
53 15.324 Bekka Fesser Morrisonville, IL Sunsets Cat O'Lena
54 15.326 Maggie Beitz Dewitt, IL Goldie O Frost
54 15.326 Trent Roorda Rensselaer, IN Flip Flops A Floppin
56 15.33 Taylor Hunter Frazeysburg, OH HF Frosty Lucket
57 15.331 Sydney Chapman Sullivan, IN Flash That Fame
58 15.335 Emily Gernaat Marion, MI Mygansers Fame
59 15.35 Charlene Marquardt Manawa, WI Doc
60 15.359 Rita Berry Park City, KY Honor Made Tiny Girl
61 15.366 Catherine Gorenz Maple Park, IL Iris Doc Stone
62 15.368 Kathy Lenz Clinton, WI Bullys Taquila Rose
63 15.378 Lynn Roorda Rensselaer, IN Bendi Brambles
64 15.38 Gracie Wagner Loda, IL Stormy's Sassy Bar
65 15.387 Pamela Ford Plymouth, WI Bullys Firin Forhome
66 15.394 Rikki Ray Pimento, IN Banshee
66 15.394 Zach Ziegelgruber Cannelton, IN Six Bandger
68 15.426 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica, IL Boone
69 15.446 Braia Vogel Circleville, OH Little Miss Martini
70 15.449 Laura Kimball Bear Creek, WI DL Nernie
71 15.457 Meredith Bohac Custer Park, IL Double Deuce Cowgirl
72 15.46 James Laski Crete, IL Deal Me In Guys
73 15.477 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Another Shot Of Scotch
74 15.48 Caitlyn Lynch Sturgis, KY Frosty Boon Boy
75 15.487 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH MNMS Justa Nick
76 15.488 Julie Wright Boyne City, MI Austins Big Step
77 15.497 Brooke Merryman Harvard, IL Caden
78 15.524 Sarah Allen Harrod, OH Harley
79 15.546 Catherine Gorenz Maple Park, IL Cash Bail
80 15.589 Sharon Koeppler Iola, WI Poco
81 15.601 Holly Phillips Tremont, IL Sharp Bartender
82 15.616 Lexie Gifford Cerro Gordo, IL Zipped Up Fantastic
83 15.667 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn, WI Lilly's Luck
84 15.703 Karen Phillips Brownsburg, IN American Fuel
85 15.725 Frankie Lee Fowler Keshena, WI Ozzy
86 15.727 Vicky Gilbert Melbourne, KY Hershey Sugar Bars
87 15.749 Amanda Lepak Helenville, WI Katniss
88 15.755 Stacy Lynn Eaker Hinton, OK VF Born To Glory
89 15.768 Carly Lafoe Catlin, IL Kip Docs Fancy Lady
90 15.773 Angie Cunningham Kempton, IN Ellie



91 15.779 Alexis Rabassa Iola, WI Ginger
92 15.787 Amy Davenport Lincoln, IL Remmy
93 15.8 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard, IL Shoc Bigger Bueno
94 15.801 Dayne Huston Herscher, IL A Sharp Money Maker
95 15.811 Jackie Chapman Sullivan, IN FHG Dual Frost
96 15.859 Wendy Montalta Saint Anne, IL I'm Tainted Guy
97 15.867 Justice Kramer Earlham, IA DDS Awesome Shadow

***4D***
1 15.893 Charles Walker Knox, IN MC Cash N Perks 496
2 15.91 Glen Phillips Brownsburg, IN Bright Indigo Moon 370
3 15.938 Skylar Windsor Essex, IL Dun N Ice 309
4 15.994 Dana Sparks Brownsburg, IN Simply Bold 247
5 16.006 Lindsay Schulz West Bend, WI DC Little Sage 206
6 16.085 Cade Parks Marion, IL Docalena Drift 165
7 16.114 Riley Brandenburg Cerro Gordo, IL Halo 144
8 16.12 Taylor Cherry Oakley, IL Oh's Passing Time 123
9 16.147 Miranda Perry Mt Sterling, OH Little Diso Red

10 16.177 Robin Flager Muncie, IN Flick A Corona
11 16.179 Dave Reed Newman, IL Sassy
12 16.185 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Here For The Party
13 16.201 Pam Strode Hastings, MI Chex's Lucky Blue
14 16.234 Hannah Stewart Evansville, IN Atuff Rock
15 16.246 Trent Scott De Pere, WI Tees Watchin U Rope
16 16.247 Jan Bell Dubuque, IA Easys Diamond Legend
17 16.265 Dana Schane Hebron, IN Spencer
18 16.375 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Teacher's Pet
19 16.381 Kaycee Everett Monrovia, IN Barbie
20 16.485 Shyanna Saylor Walkerton, IN Rosie
20 16.485 Jeff Susong Avalon, WI Cashininonafrenchman
22 16.518 Sarah Lohman Eagle, WI SWR Famous Indian
23 16.595 Olga Harris Lincoln, IL Boyfriend
24 16.63 Kimberly Travis Knox, IN Oops
25 16.635 Devyn Kile Danville, IL Sydnee Rocket
26 16.764 Brittany Nice Dixon, IL M
27 16.786 Sheri Frick Evart, MI Spotted Tarpy Two
28 16.809 David Merriman Morrisonville, IL Frenchy
29 16.85 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Easy Chick Happens
30 16.935 Devyn Kile Danville, IL SF Shesabadmammajamma
31 16.963 Janet Fox Lawrenceville, IL Hezstreakinwithhonor
32 17.923 Randy Schulz Allenton, WI Pitts Leo Wrangler
33 18.945 Ashley Sanew Burlington, WI Coaltowns Firewater
34 20.139 Jimmilyn Deweese La Center, KY Wilys Black Cider
35 21.312 Casey Sparks Brownsburg, IN Missy
36 25.785 Bobbi Lodholtz Chase, MI Shotgun Muchacha
37 28.241 Tim Koeppler Iola, WI Four Special Dasher
38 777 Ken White Chatham, IL LLP Perfect Patience
38 777 Karen Zobjeck Homer Glen, IL I Am Ron Burgundy
38 777 Haven Courville Kankakee, IL Gunner
38 777 Cari De Atley Loda, IL Roanie
38 777 Ken White Chatham, IL LLP Missys Little One
38 777 Kelly Gerber Fairbury, IL Whos Fame



38 777 Paula Stephani Neenah, WI Slyz Double Take
38 777 Jordan Berry Glasgow, KY Im Frenchman Storm
38 777 Cindy Patrick Brooksville, FL Chicadosdashtacash
38 777 Keith Deweese La Center, KY Zans Rodeo Star
38 777 Karen Kingins Murray, KY DHR Bailey Boy
38 777 Kenny Kingins Murray, KY Carbon Bugz
38 777 Caitlyn Lynch Sturgis, KY Barbie
38 777 Leslie Holcomb Cannelton, IN Miss Amber Alert
38 777 Bob Williams Tolono, IL Ima Boo To Blue Moon
38 777 Kelly Pitts Stewart Mount Gilead, OH Chica Lolita
38 777 Chloee Knight Ogden, IL PWS Moons Maytag
38 777 Steve Durham Rosedale, IN Feature Me Packin
38 777 Steve Durham Rosedale, IN Painted Manny
38 777 Jimmy Bryant Columbus, IN Pyro
38 777 Randa Rector Terre Haute, IN Cattle Baron B
38 777 Amy Davenport Lincoln, IL Jules Solo Sawyer
38 777 Marti Maul Cissna Park, IL High Rollin Doll
38 777 Lexie Shipman Metamora, OH Wishin For Perks
38 777 Clint Van Volkenburgh Aurora, IN My Cuz Is Famous
38 777 Johnny Johnson W Burlington, IA Catsby
38 777 Carli Miller Lewistown, IL Troubles Casanova
38 777 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI LL Peppy Red Frost
38 777 Kristina Calvert Illinois City, IL Ima Rockstar
38 777 Demi Hutchens Decatur, IL Well Eyed Bee Fancy
38 777 Katie Albert Plainfield, IL RC Smoking Especial
38 777 Kati Hutchens Decatur, IL Taylor B Swift
38 777 Robert Jaqua Noblesville, IN Miss Cartier
38 777 Jenny Wooldridge Burlington, IA Edie Goldseeker
38 777 Veronica Handegan Strasburg, IL Rona James
38 777 Faith Travis Knox, IN DSN Dashing Fuel
38 777 Callie Ward Bainbridge, OH Frostys Easy Jet Gal
38 777 Kaylee Montoure Mukwonago, WI Lenas Lopin Layne
38 777 Amanda Lepak Helenville, WI Firecat
38 777 Shane Yoder North Branch, MI Executive
38 777 Kate Beckman Peoria, IL Frenchman's On Fire
38 777 Cheryl Lennemann Petoskey, MI Drei Sieben
38 777 Susan Fox- Jourdan Frankton, IN Grinders Smokin' Dude
38 777 Sherry Mundt Manteno, IL Vegas Runners
38 777 Ian Ward Bainbridge, OH Spooky Moon
38 777 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point, WI True Cherokee Leo
38 777 Kim Kegler North Branch, MI Freetow
38 777 Faith Travis Knox, IN Royal Treasure
38 777 Maggie Beitz Dewitt, IL Slips Diamond Misty
38 777 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Mr Zipn Tuff Willie
38 777 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Channel Memories
38 777 Riley Phillips Tremont, IL Rope N Roxanne
38 777 Tena Ladner Stanwood, MI Go Get Dusty Daelee
38 777 Kimberlee Standeford Atlanta, IN CDF Queensville King
38 777 Don Robinson Marseilles, IL Shorty Small
38 777 Cheryl Lennemann Petoskey, MI Bugs Smooth Strip
38 777 Ashley Harlan Waynetown, IN Dakota's Pepto San Bar



38 777 Candy Vogel Circleville, OH Chex Out The Pride
38 777 Regan Henning Roseville, OH Star 67
38 777 Ann Phillip West Bend, WI This Diva's Famous
38 777 Ann Phillip West Bend, WI Dual Pep Playboy
38 777 Mckenzie Becker Newton, NC Slick Fiddlin Lark
38 777 Megan Young Shelbyville, KY Redneck Babe
38 777 Brandi Whitesel Centerburg, OH Hickorys Pine Cone
38 777 Emma Bratch Noblesville, IN Badgers Double Chex
38 777 Ashley Harlan Waynetown, IN VF Passing Zone
38 777 Chelse Wiford Danville, OH Badgers Smart D Chex
38 777 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Frost N Lace
38 777 Kelly Falaney Beecher, IL SF Red Additude
38 777 Destiny Lapeer Afton, MI Kiss My Rugged Ash
38 777 Kellie Reed Hebron, IN Cartels Lil Sis
38 777 Justice Kramer Earlham, IA Tiny Poco Val
38 777 Lisa Thompson Owensville, IN Bug Super Trooper
38 777 Jacqui Elfering Burlington, WI PC Anna Won

112 888 Julie Erkamaa East Troy, WI Letta Shawne Bug U
112 888 Riana Gilliland Bloomington, IN VF Tax Return
112 888 Riana Gilliland Bloomington, IN One Out of The Kash
112 888 Riana Gilliland Bloomington, IN KM EyeMa French Girl
112 888 Sonya Campbell Luxemburg, WI Liar
112 888 Shane Yoder North Branch, MI Freetow
112 888 Julie Erkamaa East Troy, WI Packin Ta Fame
112 888 Julie Erkamaa East Troy, WI KPS Doctor Fire
112 888 Chris Cushing Witt, IL Lil Blue Pepsi Fame
112 888 Richard Brown Moweaqua, IL Sheza Rhythmn Blues
112 888 Chloe Whitesel Centerburg, OH KYS Magic Gunsmoke
112 888 Julie Behm Hortonville, WI Windy

Payback: 12,055.00



2018 NBHA Great Lakes Super Show - Friday Women's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.876 Elaina Mckinney Carbondale, IL WRS Kool Memories 256
2 13.908 Danielle Bowser Swanton, OH Evidence Of Arson 153
3 14.138 Angie Cunningham Kempton, IN Smoke N Ice 102
4 14.275 Sheila Jones Walton, KY TJ Whippet Lady Luck
5 14.279 Kelly Pitts Stewart Mount Gilead, OH Amandas Lil Reagan
6 14.323 Kelly Gerber Fairbury, IL DHR Whatta Money Man
7 14.356 Kelly Pitts Stewart Mount Gilead, OH Queen Romance

***2D***
1 14.425 Jan Bell Dubuque, IA Roan Bar Rocket 219
2 14.455 Jamie Neven Lowell, IN Frenchmans Harley FB 131
3 14.461 Cindy Harlan Waynetown, IN McB Sunkinda Pistol 88
4 14.614 Debby Elliott Westfield, IN Brandy
5 14.622 Dianna Jaqua Noblesville, IN HQH Dash Of Sugar
6 14.667 Jamie Neven Lowell, IN VF Blu Dasher
7 14.688 Sarah Allen Harrod, OH Peanut
8 14.693 Kelli Darnell Thompsonville, IL Hollywood
9 14.765 Lisa Cline Circleville, OH Miss Secret Memories

10 14.771 Jenny Wooldridge Burlington, IA Boomerang Red
11 14.8 Julie Stetson Hortonville, WI Fayola Cactus

***3D***
1 14.909 Sydney Chapman Sullivan, IN SF Lookin To Get Lucky 146
2 14.912 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI Chainy Oaks Flit Fire 88
3 14.963 Janet Fox Lawrenceville, IL Knockedem Out First 58
4 14.999 Cindy Harlan Waynetown, IN Heza Rare Firefighter
5 15.001 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Eternal Leigh
6 15.238 Brandy White Chatham, IL Dashin Idean
7 15.309 Stacy Lynn Eaker Hinton, OK Otey
8 15.331 Sydney Chapman Sullivan, IN Flash That Fame
9 15.366 Catherine Gorenz Maple Park, IL Iris Doc Stone

10 15.368 Kathy Lenz Clinton, WI Bullys Taquila Rose
11 15.457 Meredith Bohac Custer Park, IL Double Deuce Cowgirl
12 15.487 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH MNMS Justa Nick
13 15.546 Catherine Gorenz Maple Park, IL Cash Bail
14 15.589 Sharon Koeppler Iola, WI Poco
15 15.703 Karen Phillips Brownsburg, IN American Fuel
16 15.755 Stacy Lynn Eaker Hinton, OK VF Born To Glory
17 15.768 Carly Lafoe Catlin, IL Kip Docs Fancy Lady
18 15.773 Angie Cunningham Kempton, IN Ellie
19 15.787 Amy Davenport Lincoln, IL Remmy
20 15.8 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard, IL Shoc Bigger Bueno
21 15.859 Wendy Montalta Saint Anne, IL I'm Tainted Guy

***4D***
1 15.994 Dana Sparks Brownsburg, IN Simply Bold 110
2 16.114 Riley Brandenburg Cerro Gordo, IL Halo 66
3 16.201 Pam Strode Hastings, MI Chex's Lucky Blue 44
4 16.234 Hannah Stewart Evansville, IN Atuff Rock



5 16.375 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Teacher's Pet
6 16.485 Shyanna Saylor Walkerton, IN Rosie
7 16.786 Sheri Frick Evart, MI Spotted Tarpy Two
8 16.85 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Easy Chick Happens
9 16.963 Janet Fox Lawrenceville, IL Hezstreakinwithhonor

10 18.945 Ashley Sanew Burlington, WI Coaltowns Firewater
11 777 Amy Davenport Lincoln, IL Jules Solo Sawyer
11 777 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI LL Peppy Red Frost
11 777 Susan Fox- Jourdan Frankton, IN Grinders Smokin' Dude
11 777 Marti Maul Cissna Park, IL High Rollin Doll
11 777 Carli Miller Lewistown, IL Troubles Casanova
11 777 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Mr Zipn Tuff Willie
11 777 Karen Kingins Murray, KY DHR Bailey Boy
11 777 Kelly Falaney Beecher, IL SF Red Additude
11 777 Kelly Pitts Stewart Mount Gilead, OH Chica Lolita
11 777 Brandi Whitesel Centerburg, OH Hickorys Pine Cone
11 777 Ashley Harlan Waynetown, IN Dakota's Pepto San Bar
11 777 Ashley Harlan Waynetown, IN VF Passing Zone
11 777 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Channel Memories
11 777 Kelly Gerber Fairbury, IL Whos Fame
11 777 Callie Ward Bainbridge, OH Frostys Easy Jet Gal
11 777 Mckenzie Becker Newton, NC Slick Fiddlin Lark
11 777 Emma Bratch Noblesville, IN Badgers Double Chex
11 777 Ann Phillip West Bend, WI Dual Pep Playboy
11 777 Megan Young Shelbyville, KY Redneck Babe
11 777 Jenny Wooldridge Burlington, IA Edie Goldseeker
31 888 Julie Erkamaa East Troy, WI Packin Ta Fame
31 888 Julie Erkamaa East Troy, WI KPS Doctor Fire
31 888 Julie Erkamaa East Troy, WI Letta Shawne Bug U
31 888 Chloe Whitesel Centerburg, OH KYS Magic Gunsmoke

Payback: 1,461.00



2018 NBHA Great Lakes Super Show - Friday Men's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.593 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville, IL Smokin Joe Valentine 133
2 14.646 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville, IL Smith Mills
3 14.791 Raymond Duke Whiteland, IN PYC Speed Wagon
4 14.828 Ken White Chatham, IL Docs Streakin Money
5 14.978 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville, IL Jzoomin Cartel
6 15.079 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY VO Gold

***2D***
1 15.174 Jeff Susong Avalon, WI A Lil Gold Bandito 114
2 15.46 James Laski Crete, IL Deal Me In Guys
3 15.477 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Another Shot Of Scotch

***3D***
1 15.91 Glen Phillips Brownsburg, IN Bright Indigo Moon 76
3 16.485 Jeff Susong Avalon, WI Cashininonafrenchman

***4D***
1 21.312 Casey Sparks Brownsburg, IN Missy 57
2 777 Kenny Kingins Murray, KY Carbon Bugz
2 777 Steve Durham Rosedale, IN Painted Manny
2 777 Steve Durham Rosedale, IN Feature Me Packin
2 777 Ian Ward Bainbridge, OH Spooky Moon
2 777 Ken White Chatham, IL LLP Missys Little One
2 777 Robert Jaqua Noblesville, IN Miss Cartier
2 777 Ken White Chatham, IL LLP Perfect Patience

Payback: 380



2018 NBHA Great Lakes Super Show - Open Race 2 Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.887 Elaina Mckinney Carbondale, IL WRS Kool Memories 1,446.00
2 13.997 Caleb Cline Circleville, OH Whistle Me Sunfrost 1,083.00
3 14.078 Kelly Gerber Fairbury, IL Whos Fame 903
4 14.101 Regan Henning Roseville, OH Star 67 722
5 14.129 Cheyanna Patrick Brooksville, FL Dashin Chicado 602
6 14.131 Kelly Gerber Fairbury, IL DHR Whatta Money Man 481
7 14.136 Cindy Patrick Brooksville, FL Flit Ta Heaven 421
8 14.139 Danielle Bowser Swanton, OH Evidence Of Arson 361
9 14.153 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point, WI Slys Ace In The Hole

10 14.163 Veronica Handegan Strasburg, IL LRR Sweet Champ
11 14.214 Jamie Neven Lowell, IN Frenchmans Harley FB
12 14.231 Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY Sawyers Frosted Moon
13 14.259 Cindy Harlan Waynetown, IN McB Sunkinda Pistol
14 14.305 Bobbi Lodholtz Chase, MI Front Row Flash
15 14.31 Cindy Patrick Brooksville, FL Chicadosdashtacash
16 14.336 Kimberlee Standeford Atlanta, IN CDF Queensville King
17 14.34 Macie Hunt Fredonia, KY Fire This Rocket
18 14.342 Savana Richards Hesperia, MI Famous Magnolia
19 14.345 Kelsey Campbell Winnebago, IL Rope Meyers
20 14.348 Jenny Wooldridge Burlington, IA Boomerang Red
21 14.369 Lisa Cline Circleville, OH Miss Secret Memories

***2D***
1 14.405 Kelly Pitts Stewart Mount Gilead, OH Amandas Lil Reagan 1,281.00
2 14.406 Kelly Pitts Stewart Mount Gilead, OH Queen Romance 961
3 14.416 Dalton Bekins Sand Lake, MI Ice 800
4 14.445 Haylie Hunt Fredonia, KY Hy Flying Moonfire 640
5 14.465 Morgan Henning Roseville, OH Celebrate Me Home 534
6 14.478 Olivia Hayworth Wheatfield, IN JTS Stick A Dynamite 427
7 14.481 Kelli Darnell Thompsonville, IL Hollywood 374
8 14.495 Chloe Whitesel Centerburg, OH Hickorys Pine Cone 320
9 14.528 Robert Jaqua Noblesville, IN Miss Cartier
9 14.528 Lisa Thompson Owensville, IN Straitline To Fame

11 14.529 Callie Ward Bainbridge, OH Frostys Easy Jet Gal
12 14.534 Jeremy Parks Marion, IL Redhotnfamous
13 14.546 Sheila Jones Walton, KY TJ Whippet Lady Luck
14 14.547 Kim Kegler North Branch, MI Rockin Frenchgirl
15 14.565 Jeff Parks Marion, IL Drifters Drumrunner
16 14.568 Jordan Moore Macy, IN Oh Whata Flying None
17 14.572 Emma Hoffman Congerville, IL Blazin Sharp
18 14.623 Jenny Wooldridge Burlington, IA Edie Goldseeker
19 14.635 Riley Veillon Harvard, IL Oh Cay Express
20 14.672 Jordyn Nuss Hebron, IN Guys Bully Girl
21 14.675 Trent Roorda Rensselaer, IN Flip Flops A Floppin
22 14.683 Ashley Harlan Waynetown, IN VF Passing Zone
23 14.687 Julie Stetson Hortonville, WI Fayola Cactus
24 14.69 Raymond Duke Whiteland, IN PYC Speed Wagon
25 14.691 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Mr Zipn Tuff Willie
26 14.694 Katie Kennedy Bristol, WI Lil Girl



27 14.706 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH HGHR Fancy Silk Nova
28 14.717 Taylor Hunter Frazeysburg, OH Pixie Dust
29 14.724 Samantha Courville Kankakee, IL Fox With A Twist
30 14.73 Summer Northcutt Milan, IL Rebs Buggin Out
31 14.737 Morgan Henning Roseville, OH A Littlebitoffame
32 14.742 Ann Phillip West Bend, WI Dual Pep Playboy
33 14.751 Jackie Chapman Sullivan, IN FHG Dual Frost
34 14.752 Amanda Lepak Helenville, WI Kruze Khontrol
35 14.76 Julie Moore Macy, IN Footloose And Fancy
36 14.764 Miranda Perry Mt Sterling, OH Little Diso Red
37 14.767 Ravyn Darr Evansville, IN MC Forged In Fire
38 14.77 Courtney Campbell Rockford, IL Wager On A Sharp War Bar
39 14.775 Jan Bell Dubuque, IA Roan Bar Rocket
40 14.783 Trent Roorda Rensselaer, IN A Touch Of Charm
41 14.785 Kenny Kingins Murray, KY Carbon Bugz
42 14.786 Kristen Yunker Frankfort, IL SF Just Comz Natural
43 14.803 Justine Lohman Eagle, WI PR Misty Frost
44 14.808 Lucy Ferch Hamlet, IN Smokin Razberi
45 14.812 Kim Kegler North Branch, MI Freetow
46 14.821 Becky Johnson W Burlington, IA Zans Jumpin Jack
47 14.826 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point, WI True Cherokee Leo
48 14.833 Caitlyn Brun New Carlisle, IN Jewels Lady Astro
49 14.842 Karen Zobjeck Homer Glen, IL Chief Boston Bold
50 14.854 Randa Rector Terre Haute, IN Miss Ziggy Stinson
51 14.856 Ken White Chatham, IL Docs Streakin Money
52 14.858 Dianna Jaqua Noblesville, IN HQH Dash Of Sugar
53 14.862 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Eternal Leigh
54 14.879 Olivia Plunk Manhattan, IL Bolt of Laughter
55 14.884 Vanessa Jo Jackson Trenton, TN Sharps Reflection
56 14.885 Mckenzie Becker Newton, NC Slick Fiddlin Lark

***3D***
1 14.895 Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY Moonshining Ta Fame 954
2 14.897 Kiersten Tepp Urbandale, IA I'm The Fireman 715
3 14.907 Sydney Chapman Sullivan, IN SF Lookin To Get Lucky 596
4 14.915 Kellie Reed Hebron, IN Cartels Lil Sis 477
5 14.929 Jeff Susong Avalon, WI A Lil Gold Bandito 397
6 14.931 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH WH Mercy Me 318
7 14.934 Dalton Bekins Sand Lake, MI Hungry Indy Eyes 278
8 14.936 Catherine Gorenz Maple Park, IL Iris Doc Stone 238
9 14.938 Ken White Chatham, IL LLP Missys Little One
9 14.938 Ian Ward Bainbridge, OH Spooky Moon

11 14.943 Brandy White Chatham, IL Dashin Idean
12 14.948 Charlene Marquardt Manawa, WI Dazzle Me Iris
13 14.956 Riley Phillips Tremont, IL Rope N Roxanne
14 14.972 Katie Boznak Rensselaer, IN Lightning In My Jeans
15 14.985 Faith Travis Knox, IN DSN Dashing Fuel
16 14.998 Bekka Fesser Morrisonville, IL Sunsets Cat O'Lena
17 15 Faith Travis Knox, IN Royal Treasure
18 15.002 Lucy Ferch Hamlet, IN Roses Last Dollar
19 15.003 Brittany Nice Dixon, IL Maasleas Pita Cash
20 15.01 Leslie Holcomb Cannelton, IN Miss Amber Alert
21 15.022 Haven Courville Kankakee, IL Gunner



22 15.024 Cindy Harlan Waynetown, IN Heza Rare Firefighter
23 15.047 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH MNMS Justa Nick
24 15.048 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH Sunfrost Flicka
25 15.069 Lucy Ferch Hamlet, IN Peppy Doc Boonsmal
26 15.087 Zach Ziegelgruber Cannelton, IN Six Bandger
27 15.09 Chloee Knight Ogden, IL PWS Moons Maytag
28 15.094 Katie Albert Plainfield, IL RC Smoking Especial
29 15.097 Braia Vogel Circleville, OH Lil' Lucky Eddie
30 15.098 Bekka Fesser Morrisonville, IL AC Miracle Bucks
31 15.13 Ashley Harlan Waynetown, IN Dakota's Pepto San Bar
32 15.147 Lisa Thompson Owensville, IN Bug Super Trooper
33 15.151 Summer Northcutt Milan, IL Streakin Doc Six
33 15.151 Bobbi Lodholtz Chase, MI Shotgun Muchacha
35 15.161 Charlene Marquardt Manawa, WI Doc
36 15.169 Candy Vogel Circleville, OH Chex Out The Pride
37 15.173 Randa Rector Terre Haute, IN Cattle Baron B
38 15.184 Kati Hutchens Decatur, IL Taylor B Swift
39 15.185 Heather Fox Merriman Morrisonville, IL Bo Knows Fame
40 15.197 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Teacher's Pet
41 15.2 Paula Stephani Neenah, WI Slyz Double Take
42 15.201 Charles Holcomb Cannelton, IN Kascole Kate
43 15.214 Justice Kramer Earlham, IA Tiny Poco Val
44 15.218 Holly Phillips Tremont, IL Sharp Bartender
45 15.227 Destiny Lapeer Afton, MI Kiss My Rugged Ash
46 15.233 Laura Kimball Bear Creek, WI DL Nernie
47 15.237 Julie Wright Boyne City, MI Austins Big Step
48 15.254 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard, IL Shoc Bigger Bueno
48 15.254 Braia Vogel Circleville, OH Little Miss Martini
50 15.291 Pamela Ford Plymouth, WI Bullys Firin Forhome
51 15.326 Sarah Allen Harrod, OH Peanut
52 15.332 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Another Shot Of Scotch
53 15.335 Meredith Bohac Custer Park, IL Double Deuce Cowgirl
54 15.342 Amy Davenport Lincoln, IL Jules Solo Sawyer
55 15.357 Rebeka Pollis Manteno, IL Ketels Fast Gal
56 15.359 Charles Walker Knox, IN MC Cash N Perks
57 15.362 Jenna Elfering Burlington, WI VF Born Ta Be Beda
58 15.378 Kathy Lenz Clinton, WI Bullys Taquila Rose
58 15.378 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI Chainy Oaks Flit Fire
60 15.385 Shane Yoder North Branch, MI Executive
61 15.387 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Easy Chick Happens
62 15.398 Jeff Susong Avalon, WI Cashininonafrenchman
63 15.4 Lisa Cline Circleville, OH Zimba
63 15.4 Taylor Hunter Frazeysburg, OH HF Frosty Lucket
65 15.411 Mitchell Jrolf Waukesha, WI Lookin Too Shiek
66 15.416 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn, WI Lilly's Luck
67 15.417 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH Bully Buster
68 15.437 Savana Richards Hesperia, MI Best Dashin Wonder
69 15.458 Skylar Windsor Essex, IL Dun N Ice
70 15.466 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica, IL Boone
71 15.475 Dayne Huston Herscher, IL A Sharp Money Maker
72 15.487 Merlynn Fowler Keshena, WI Kitty
73 15.5 Rita Berry Park City, KY Honor Made Tiny Girl



74 15.508 Angie Cunningham Kempton, IN Ellie
75 15.512 Amanda Lepak Helenville, WI Firecat
76 15.544 Janet Fox Lawrenceville, IL Hezstreakinwithhonor
77 15.592 Arria Watson Newark, OH Penny
78 15.597 Brooke Merryman Harvard, IL Caden
79 15.608 Amanda Lepak Helenville, WI Katniss
80 15.618 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY VO Gold
81 15.62 Demi Hutchens Decatur, IL Well Eyed Bee Fancy
82 15.624 Cheryl Lennemann Petoskey, MI Bugs Smooth Strip
83 15.701 Julie Stetson Hortonville, WI Freckles Moreno
84 15.702 Dana Sparks Brownsburg, IN Simply Bold
85 15.705 Glen Phillips Brownsburg, IN Bright Indigo Moon
86 15.709 Kaylee Montoure Mukwonago, WI Lenas Lopin Layne
87 15.725 Lynn Roorda Rensselaer, IN Bendi Brambles
88 15.733 Kelly Falaney Beecher, IL SF Red Additude
89 15.74 Maggie Beitz Dewitt, IL Goldie O Frost
90 15.758 Savana Richards Hesperia, MI Whistle Ta Heaven
91 15.765 Ann Phillip West Bend, WI This Diva's Famous
92 15.772 Frankie Lee Fowler Keshena, WI Ozzy
93 15.79 Wendy Montalta Saint Anne, IL I'm Tainted Guy
94 15.813 James Laski Crete, IL Deal Me In Guys
95 15.823 Gracie Wagner Loda, IL Stormy's Sassy Bar
96 15.831 Lindsay Schulz West Bend, WI DC Little Sage
97 15.834 Keith Deweese La Center, KY Zans Rodeo Star
98 15.852 Devyn Kile Danville, IL SF Shesabadmammajamma
99 15.853 Terrie Van Volkenburgh Aurora, IN Mama's High

100 15.863 Sharon Koeppler Iola, WI Poco
101 15.866 Amy Davenport Lincoln, IL Remmy
101 15.866 Kate Beckman Peoria, IL Frenchman's On Fire

***4D***
1 15.92 Carly Lafoe Catlin, IL Kip Docs Fancy Lady 790
2 15.954 Lexie Gifford Cerro Gordo, IL Zipped Up Fantastic 593
3 15.959 Pam Strode Hastings, MI Chex's Lucky Blue 494
4 15.967 Robin Flager Muncie, IN Flick A Corona 395
5 16.003 Devyn Kile Danville, IL Sydnee Rocket 329
6 16.039 Sarah Lohman Eagle, WI SWR Famous Indian 263
7 16.042 Casey Sparks Brownsburg, IN Missy 231
8 16.137 Alexis Rabassa Iola, WI Ginger 198
9 16.188 Shyanna Saylor Walkerton, IN Rosie

10 16.204 Taylor Cherry Oakley, IL Oh's Passing Time
11 16.219 Tena Ladner Stanwood, MI Go Get Dusty Daelee
12 16.268 Maggie Beitz Dewitt, IL Slips Diamond Misty
13 16.269 Olga Harris Lincoln, IL Boyfriend
14 16.313 Justin Theado Mt Sterling, OH Andy
15 16.318 Karen Zobjeck Homer Glen, IL I Am Ron Burgundy
16 16.32 Kimberly Travis Knox, IN Oops
17 16.402 Sheri Frick Evart, MI Spotted Tarpy Two
18 16.439 Randy Schulz Allenton, WI Pitts Leo Wrangler
19 16.44 Emily Gernaat Marion, MI Mygansers Fame
20 16.559 Kayla Beckman Farmington, IL Pecan Poco Drifter
21 16.617 Dana Schane Hebron, IN Spencer
22 16.748 Brittany Nice Dixon, IL M



23 16.876 Hannah Stewart Evansville, IN Atuff Rock
24 17.006 Trent Scott De Pere, WI Tees Watchin U Rope
25 17.131 Jacqui Elfering Burlington, WI PC Anna Won
26 17.259 Kaycee Everett Monrovia, IN Barbie
27 17.299 Kristina Calvert Illinois City, IL Ima Rockstar
28 17.814 Jimmilyn Deweese La Center, KY Wilys Black Cider
29 18.354 Cari De Atley Loda, IL Roanie
30 19.004 Ashley Sanew Burlington, WI Coaltowns Firewater
31 19.749 Vicky Gilbert Melbourne, KY Hershey Sugar Bars
32 20.301 Tim Koeppler Iola, WI Four Special Dasher
33 22.52 Jamie Neven Lowell, IN VF Blu Dasher
34 777 Morgan Walsh-Falaney Beecher, IL Frenchmans Uniqueguy
34 777 Stacy Lynn Eaker Hinton, OK Otey
34 777 Cade Parks Marion, IL Docalena Drift
34 777 Clint Van Volkenburgh Aurora, IN Maxim Kill
34 777 Sydney Chapman Sullivan, IN Flash That Fame
34 777 Caitlyn Lynch Sturgis, KY Barbie
34 777 Caitlyn Lynch Sturgis, KY Frosty Boon Boy
34 777 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI LL Peppy Red Frost
34 777 Karen Phillips Brownsburg, IN American Fuel
34 777 Catherine Gorenz Maple Park, IL Cash Bail
34 777 Clint Van Volkenburgh Aurora, IN My Cuz Is Famous
34 777 Jordan Berry Glasgow, KY Im Frenchman Storm
34 777 Stacy Lynn Eaker Hinton, OK VF Born To Glory
34 777 Karen Kingins Murray, KY DHR Bailey Boy
34 777 Wendy Curry Coulterville, IL Bar O Dark Chocolate
34 777 Veronica Handegan Strasburg, IL Rona James
34 777 Johnny Johnson W Burlington, IA Catsby
34 777 Clint Van Volkenburgh Aurora, IN Famous Kickin Jo
34 777 David Merriman Morrisonville, IL Frenchy
34 777 Jan Bell Dubuque, IA Easys Diamond Legend
34 777 Susan Fox- Jourdan Frankton, IN Grinders Smokin' Dude
34 777 Megan Young Shelbyville, KY Redneck Babe
34 777 Ken White Chatham, IL LLP Perfect Patience
34 777 Kristina Pfaff Morris, IL STP Honky Tonk Dude
34 777 Nikki Little Manito, IL Red Bug Rides Again
34 777 Justice Kramer Earlham, IA DDS Awesome Shadow
34 777 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Channel Memories
34 777 Debby Elliott Westfield, IN Brandy
34 777 Josie Reed Hebron, IN Seven Queen Angel
34 777 Kylie Beckman Peoria, IL VF Chicks Lika Me
34 777 Janet Fox Lawrenceville, IL Knockedem Out First
34 777 Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY Flitten Ta Georgia
34 777 Jimmy Bryant Columbus, IN Pyro
34 777 Tammie Kear Princeville, IL Sharp Son Ofa Chic
34 777 Angie Cunningham Kempton, IN Smoke N Ice
34 777 Regan Henning Roseville, OH RM Chocolate Diamond
34 777 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville, IL Jzoomin Cartel
34 777 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville, IL Smokin Joe Valentine
34 777 Cheryl Lennemann Petoskey, MI Drei Sieben
34 777 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville, IL Smith Mills
34 777 Avery Roese Circleville, OH Made By Mattel



34 777 Courtney Campbell Rockford, IL Bunny
34 777 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Here For The Party
34 777 Taylor Finley Scipio, IN Dare I Watch
34 777 Kristina Pfaff Morris, IL RSPS Last Cat
34 777 Emma Bratch Noblesville, IN Badgers Double Chex
34 777 Chelse Wiford Danville, OH Badgers Smart D Chex
34 777 Riley Brandenburg Cerro Gordo, IL Halo
34 777 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Frost N Lace
34 777 Katie Chaffin Bloomington, IL MP Hay Bay Drifter
34 777 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Down Home Luck
34 777 Brody Little Manito, IL Haskels CR Frenchman
34 777 Jimmy Bryant Columbus, IN Pacific Redneck
34 777 Rikki Ray Pimento, IN Banshee
34 777 Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY Size 3 Bikini
34 777 Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY Dell Q
34 777 Kelly Pitts Stewart Mount Gilead, OH Chica Lolita
91 888 Julie Erkamaa East Troy, WI Packin Ta Fame
91 888 Benjamin Worby Kansasville, WI I Havent Gotta Clue
91 888 Shane Yoder North Branch, MI Freetow
91 888 Riana Gilliland Bloomington, IN KM EyeMa French Girl
91 888 Richard Brown Moweaqua, IL Sheza Rhythmn Blues
91 888 Riana Gilliland Bloomington, IN KA Cassie Girl
91 888 Chris Cushing Witt, IL Lil Blue Pepsi Fame
91 888 Julie Erkamaa East Troy, WI Letta Shawne Bug U
91 888 Don Robinson Marseilles, IL Shorty Small
91 888 Julie Behm Hortonville, WI Windy
91 888 Sonya Campbell Luxemburg, WI Liar
91 888 Julie Erkamaa East Troy, WI KPS Doctor Fire
91 888 Riana Gilliland Bloomington, IN One Out of The Kash
91 888 Brandi Whitesel Centerburg, OH Hickorys Pine Cone
91 888 Riana Gilliland Bloomington, IN VF Tax Return

Payback: 18,622.00



2018 NBHA Great Lakes Super Show - Saturday Men's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.528 Robert Jaqua Noblesville, IN Miss Cartier 160
2 14.69 Raymond Duke Whiteland, IN PYC Speed Wagon
3 14.785 Kenny Kingins Murray, KY Carbon Bugz
4 14.856 Ken White Chatham, IL Docs Streakin Money
5 14.929 Jeff Susong Avalon, WI A Lil Gold Bandito
6 14.931 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH WH Mercy Me
7 14.938 Ken White Chatham, IL LLP Missys Little One
7 14.938 Ian Ward Bainbridge, OH Spooky Moon

***2D***
1 15.332 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Another Shot Of Scotch 140
2 15.398 Jeff Susong Avalon, WI Cashininonafrenchman
3 15.417 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH Bully Buster

***3D***
1 15.618 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY VO Gold 100
2 15.705 Glen Phillips Brownsburg, IN Bright Indigo Moon
3 15.813 James Laski Crete, IL Deal Me In Guys
4 15.834 Keith Deweese La Center, KY Zans Rodeo Star
5 16.042 Casey Sparks Brownsburg, IN Missy

***4D***
1 777 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville, IL Smokin Joe Valentine
1 777 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville, IL Jzoomin Cartel
1 777 Ken White Chatham, IL LLP Perfect Patience
1 777 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville, IL Smith Mills

Payback: 400



2018 NBHA Great Lakes Super Show - Saturday Women's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.887 Elaina Mckinney Carbondale, IL WRS Kool Memories 273
2 14.078 Kelly Gerber Fairbury, IL Whos Fame 164
3 14.131 Kelly Gerber Fairbury, IL DHR Whatta Money Man 109
4 14.139 Danielle Bowser Swanton, OH Evidence Of Arson
5 14.214 Jamie Neven Lowell, IN Frenchmans Harley FB
6 14.259 Cindy Harlan Waynetown, IN McB Sunkinda Pistol
7 14.342 Savana Richards Hesperia, MI Famous Magnolia
8 14.348 Jenny Wooldridge Burlington, IA Boomerang Red
9 14.369 Lisa Cline Circleville, OH Miss Secret Memories

***2D***
1 14.405 Kelly Pitts Stewart Mount Gilead, OH Amandas Lil Reagan 234
2 14.406 Kelly Pitts Stewart Mount Gilead, OH Queen Romance 140
3 14.478 Olivia Hayworth Wheatfield, IN JTS Stick A Dynamite 94
4 14.481 Kelli Darnell Thompsonville, IL Hollywood
5 14.495 Chloe Whitesel Centerburg, OH Hickorys Pine Cone
6 14.529 Callie Ward Bainbridge, OH Frostys Easy Jet Gal
7 14.546 Sheila Jones Walton, KY TJ Whippet Lady Luck
8 14.623 Jenny Wooldridge Burlington, IA Edie Goldseeker
9 14.683 Ashley Harlan Waynetown, IN VF Passing Zone

10 14.687 Julie Stetson Hortonville, WI Fayola Cactus
11 14.691 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Mr Zipn Tuff Willie
12 14.742 Ann Phillip West Bend, WI Dual Pep Playboy
13 14.775 Jan Bell Dubuque, IA Roan Bar Rocket
14 14.858 Dianna Jaqua Noblesville, IN HQH Dash Of Sugar
15 14.862 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Eternal Leigh
16 14.885 Mckenzie Becker Newton, NC Slick Fiddlin Lark

***3D***
1 14.907 Sydney Chapman Sullivan, IN SF Lookin To Get Lucky 156
2 14.936 Catherine Gorenz Maple Park, IL Iris Doc Stone 94
3 14.943 Brandy White Chatham, IL Dashin Idean 62
4 15.024 Cindy Harlan Waynetown, IN Heza Rare Firefighter
5 15.047 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH MNMS Justa Nick
6 15.13 Ashley Harlan Waynetown, IN Dakota's Pepto San Bar
7 15.197 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Teacher's Pet
8 15.254 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard, IL Shoc Bigger Bueno
9 15.326 Sarah Allen Harrod, OH Peanut

10 15.342 Amy Davenport Lincoln, IL Jules Solo Sawyer
11 15.357 Rebeka Pollis Manteno, IL Ketels Fast Gal
12 15.378 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI Chainy Oaks Flit Fire
12 15.378 Kathy Lenz Clinton, WI Bullys Taquila Rose
14 15.387 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Easy Chick Happens
15 15.508 Angie Cunningham Kempton, IN Ellie
16 15.544 Janet Fox Lawrenceville, IL Hezstreakinwithhonor
17 15.702 Dana Sparks Brownsburg, IN Simply Bold
18 15.733 Kelly Falaney Beecher, IL SF Red Additude



19 15.765 Ann Phillip West Bend, WI This Diva's Famous
20 15.79 Wendy Montalta Saint Anne, IL I'm Tainted Guy
21 15.863 Sharon Koeppler Iola, WI Poco
22 15.866 Amy Davenport Lincoln, IL Remmy

***4D***
1 15.959 Pam Strode Hastings, MI Chex's Lucky Blue 117
2 16.188 Shyanna Saylor Walkerton, IN Rosie 70
3 16.402 Sheri Frick Evart, MI Spotted Tarpy Two 47
4 16.876 Hannah Stewart Evansville, IN Atuff Rock
5 17.131 Jacqui Elfering Burlington, WI PC Anna Won
6 17.814 Jimmilyn Deweese La Center, KY Wilys Black Cider
7 18.354 Cari De Atley Loda, IL Roanie
8 19.004 Ashley Sanew Burlington, WI Coaltowns Firewater
9 22.52 Jamie Neven Lowell, IN VF Blu Dasher

10 777 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI LL Peppy Red Frost
10 777 Karen Phillips Brownsburg, IN American Fuel
10 777 Catherine Gorenz Maple Park, IL Cash Bail
10 777 Debby Elliott Westfield, IN Brandy
10 777 Stacy Lynn Eaker Hinton, OK VF Born To Glory
10 777 Stacy Lynn Eaker Hinton, OK Otey
10 777 Taylor Finley Scipio, IN Dare I Watch
10 777 Angie Cunningham Kempton, IN Smoke N Ice
10 777 Sydney Chapman Sullivan, IN Flash That Fame
10 777 Karen Kingins Murray, KY DHR Bailey Boy
10 777 Kelly Pitts Stewart Mount Gilead, OH Chica Lolita
10 777 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Channel Memories
10 777 Janet Fox Lawrenceville, IL Knockedem Out First
10 777 Wendy Curry Coulterville, IL Bar O Dark Chocolate
10 777 Susan Fox- Jourdan Frankton, IN Grinders Smokin' Dude
10 777 Riley Brandenburg Cerro Gordo, IL Halo
10 777 Emma Bratch Noblesville, IN Badgers Double Chex
10 777 Megan Young Shelbyville, KY Redneck Babe
28 888 Julie Erkamaa East Troy, WI Packin Ta Fame
28 888 Julie Erkamaa East Troy, WI Letta Shawne Bug U
28 888 Julie Erkamaa East Troy, WI KPS Doctor Fire
28 888 Brandi Whitesel Centerburg, OH Hickorys Pine Cone

Payback: 1,560.00



2018 NBHA Great Lakes Super Show - Sunday Youth Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.746 Elaina Mckinney Carbondale, IL WRS Kool Memories 182

***2D***
1 14.39 Haylie Hunt Fredonia, KY Hy Flying Moonfire 94
2 14.406 Avery Roese Circleville, OH Made By Mattel 62
3 14.41 Callie Ward Bainbridge, OH Frostys Easy Jet Gal
4 14.478 Savana Richards Hesperia, MI Famous Magnolia
5 14.493 Macie Hunt Fredonia, KY Fire This Rocket
6 14.534 Taylor Hunter Frazeysburg, OH Pixie Dust
7 14.716 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Mr Zipn Tuff Willie

***3D***
1 14.754 Kimberlee Standeford Atlanta, IN CDF Queensville King 62
2 14.939 Cade Parks Marion, IL Docalena Drift 42
3 14.99 Ian Ward Bainbridge, OH Spooky Moon
4 15.216 Gracie Wagner Loda, IL Stormy's Sassy Bar
5 15.311 Morgan Walsh-Falaney Beecher, IL Frenchmans Uniqueguy
6 15.317 Bekka Fesser Morrisonville, IL AC Miracle Bucks
7 15.485 Kaylee Montoure Mukwonago, WI Lenas Lopin Layne
8 15.643 Taylor Hunter Frazeysburg, OH HF Frosty Lucket

***4D***
1 15.961 Devyn Kile Danville, IL SF Shesabadmammajamma 47
2 16.159 Casey Sparks Brownsburg, IN Missy 31
3 16.326 Devyn Kile Danville, IL Sydnee Rocket
4 16.393 Shyanna Saylor Walkerton, IN Rosie
5 777 Bekka Fesser Morrisonville, IL Sunsets Cat O'Lena
5 777 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Channel Memories
5 777 Riley Brandenburg Cerro Gordo, IL Halo
5 777 Caleb Cline Circleville, OH Whistle Me Sunfrost
5 777 Chloe Whitesel Centerburg, OH Hickorys Pine Cone
5 777 Emma Bratch Noblesville, IN Badgers Double Chex

Payback: 520



2018 NBHA Great Lakes Super Show - Sunday Senior Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.989 Angie Cunningham Kempton, IN Smoke N Ice 143
2 14.144 Jimmy Bryant Columbus, IN Pyro 95
3 14.415 Jan Bell Dubuque, IA Roan Bar Rocket
4 14.463 Lucy Ferch Hamlet, IN Roses Last Dollar

***2D***
1 14.578 Kenny Kingins Murray, KY Carbon Bugz 122
2 14.586 Julie Stetson Hortonville, WI Fayola Cactus 82
3 14.63 Lucy Ferch Hamlet, IN Smokin Razberi
4 14.639 Ann Phillip West Bend, WI Dual Pep Playboy
5 14.694 Dianna Jaqua Noblesville, IN HQH Dash Of Sugar
6 14.709 Jeff Susong Avalon, WI A Lil Gold Bandito
7 14.763 Angie Cunningham Kempton, IN Ellie
8 14.883 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Cashing In On Honor
9 14.927 Debby Elliott Westfield, IN Brandy

10 14.936 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY VO Gold
***3D***

1 15.13 Wendy Curry Coulterville, IL Bar O Dark Chocolate 82
2 15.17 Don Robinson Marseilles, IL Shorty Small 54
3 15.24 Julie Wright Boyne City, MI Austins Big Step
4 15.248 Susan Fox- Jourdan Frankton, IN Grinders Smokin' Dude
5 15.443 Jeff Susong Avalon, WI Cashininonafrenchman
6 15.445 Robin Flager Muncie, IN Flick A Corona
7 15.473 Kathy Lenz Clinton, WI Bullys Taquila Rose
8 15.477 Wendy Montalta Saint Anne, IL JM Tainted Guy
9 15.553 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard, IL Shoc Bigger Bueno

10 15.56 James Laski Crete, IL Deal Me In Guys
11 15.739 Jan Bell Dubuque, IA Easys Diamond Legend
12 15.944 Sheri Frick Evart, MI Spotted Tarpy Two

***4D***
1 16.324 Lynn Roorda Rensselaer, IN Bendi Brambles 102
2 777 Lucy Ferch Hamlet, IN Peppy Doc Boonsmal
2 777 Ann Phillip West Bend, WI This Diva's Famous
2 777 Karen Kingins Murray, KY DHR Bailey Boy
2 777 Karen Phillips Brownsburg, IN American Fuel
2 777 Glen Phillips Brownsburg, IN Bright Indigo Moon
2 777 Jimmy Bryant Columbus, IN Pacific Redneck
2 777 Robert Jaqua Noblesville, IN Miss Cartier

Payback: 680



2018 NBHA Great Lakes Super Show - Open Race 3 Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.746 Elaina Mckinney Carbondale, IL WRS Kool Memories 936
2 13.977 Cindy Patrick Brooksville, FL Flit Ta Heaven 709
3 13.989 Angie Cunningham Kempton, IN Smoke N Ice 596
4 14.025 Lisa Cline Circleville, OH Miss Secret Memories 483
5 14.144 Jimmy Bryant Columbus, IN Pyro 408
6 14.188 Kelly Gerber Fairbury, IL DHR Whatta Money Man 333
7 14.196 Kelly Gerber Fairbury, IL Whos Fame 295

***2D***
1 14.265 Danielle Bowser Swanton, OH Evidence Of Arson 795
2 14.352 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville, IL Smith Mills 596
3 14.376 Ashley Harlan Waynetown, IN Dakota's Pepto San Bar 497
4 14.386 Bobbi Lodholtz Chase, MI Front Row Flash 398
5 14.39 Haylie Hunt Fredonia, KY Hy Flying Moonfire 331
6 14.406 Avery Roese Circleville, OH Made By Mattel 249
6 14.406 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point, WI Slys Ace In The Hole 249
8 14.41 Callie Ward Bainbridge, OH Frostys Easy Jet Gal 199
9 14.415 Jan Bell Dubuque, IA Roan Bar Rocket

10 14.454 Cindy Harlan Waynetown, IN McB Sunkinda Pistol
11 14.463 Lucy Ferch Hamlet, IN Roses Last Dollar
12 14.478 Savana Richards Hesperia, MI Famous Magnolia
12 14.478 Morgan Henning Roseville, OH Celebrate Me Home
14 14.483 Clint Van Volkenburgh Aurora, IN Famous Kickin Jo
15 14.488 Dalton Bekins Sand Lake, MI Ice
16 14.493 Macie Hunt Fredonia, KY Fire This Rocket
17 14.504 Ravyn Darr Evansville, IN MC Forged In Fire
18 14.511 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point, WI True Cherokee Leo
19 14.516 Jeff Parks Marion, IL Drifters Drumrunner
20 14.524 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville, IL Smokin Joe Valentine
21 14.534 Taylor Hunter Frazeysburg, OH Pixie Dust
22 14.578 Kenny Kingins Murray, KY Carbon Bugz
23 14.586 Julie Stetson Hortonville, WI Fayola Cactus
24 14.587 Olivia Hayworth Wheatfield, IN JTS Stick A Dynamite
25 14.614 Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY Size 3 Bikini
26 14.626 Morgan Henning Roseville, OH A Littlebitoffame
27 14.63 Lucy Ferch Hamlet, IN Smokin Razberi
28 14.639 Ann Phillip West Bend, WI Dual Pep Playboy
28 14.639 Jamie Neven Lowell, IN Frenchmans Harley FB
30 14.646 Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY Sawyers Frosted Moon
31 14.655 Jenny Wooldridge Burlington, IA Edie Goldseeker
32 14.662 Summer Northcutt Milan, IL Rebs Buggin Out
33 14.683 Jenny Wooldridge Burlington, IA Boomerang Red
34 14.694 Dianna Jaqua Noblesville, IN HQH Dash Of Sugar
35 14.703 Tammie Kear Princeville, IL Sharp Son Ofa Chic
36 14.709 Jeff Susong Avalon, WI A Lil Gold Bandito
37 14.716 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Mr Zipn Tuff Willie
38 14.737 Jackie Chapman Sullivan, IN FHG Dual Frost

***3D***
1 14.752 Dalton Bekins Sand Lake, MI Hungry Indy Eyes 580



2 14.753 Riley Veillon Harvard, IL Oh Cay Express 435
3 14.754 Kimberlee Standeford Atlanta, IN CDF Queensville King 363
4 14.756 Olivia Plunk Manhattan, IL Bolt of Laughter 290
5 14.761 Emma Hoffman Congerville, IL Blazin Sharp 242
6 14.763 Angie Cunningham Kempton, IN Ellie 193
7 14.773 Trent Roorda Rensselaer, IN Flip Flops A Floppin 169
8 14.779 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Eternal Leigh 145
9 14.791 Jeremy Parks Marion, IL Redhotnfamous

10 14.804 Vanessa Jo Jackson Trenton, TN Sharps Reflection
11 14.807 Kelsey Campbell Winnebago, IL Rope Meyers
12 14.811 Cheyanna Patrick Brooksville, FL Dashin Chicado
13 14.82 Kiersten Tepp Urbandale, IA I'm The Fireman
14 14.823 Sarah Allen Harrod, OH Peanut
15 14.83 Lisa Cline Circleville, OH Zimba
15 14.83 Brittany Nice Dixon, IL Maasleas Pita Cash
17 14.84 Terrie Van Volkenburgh Aurora, IN Mama's High
18 14.843 Katie Kennedy Bristol, WI Lil Girl
19 14.875 Cheryl Lennemann Petoskey, MI Drei Sieben
20 14.883 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Cashing In On Honor
21 14.898 Arria Watson Newark, OH Penny
22 14.905 Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY Moonshining Ta Fame
23 14.927 Debby Elliott Westfield, IN Brandy
24 14.931 Raymond Duke Whiteland, IN PYC Speed Wagon
25 14.936 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY VO Gold
25 14.936 Katie Boznak Rensselaer, IN Lightning In My Jeans
27 14.939 Cade Parks Marion, IL Docalena Drift
28 14.943 Summer Northcutt Milan, IL Streakin Doc Six
29 14.949 Charlene Marquardt Manawa, WI Dazzle Me Iris
30 14.952 Randa Rector Terre Haute, IN Miss Ziggy Stinson
31 14.958 Amanda Lepak Helenville, WI Kruze Khontrol
32 14.959 Randa Rector Terre Haute, IN Cattle Baron B
33 14.962 Julie Moore Macy, IN Footloose And Fancy
33 14.962 Mckenzie Becker Newton, NC Slick Fiddlin Lark
35 14.965 Faith Travis Knox, IN DSN Dashing Fuel
36 14.981 Meredith Bohac Custer Park, IL Double Deuce Cowgirl
37 14.987 Amy Davenport Lincoln, IL Jules Solo Sawyer
38 14.99 Ian Ward Bainbridge, OH Spooky Moon
39 15 Savana Richards Hesperia, MI Best Dashin Wonder
40 15.024 Justice Kramer Earlham, IA Tiny Poco Val
41 15.058 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville, IL Jzoomin Cartel
42 15.064 Cindy Harlan Waynetown, IN Heza Rare Firefighter
43 15.068 Trent Roorda Rensselaer, IN A Touch Of Charm
44 15.073 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH MNMS Justa Nick
45 15.105 Justin Theado Mt Sterling, OH Andy
45 15.105 Chloee Knight Ogden, IL PWS Moons Maytag
47 15.109 Merlynn Fowler Keshena, WI Kitty
48 15.13 Wendy Curry Coulterville, IL Bar O Dark Chocolate
49 15.138 Samantha Courville Kankakee, IL Fox With A Twist
50 15.145 Sharon Koeppler Iola, WI Poco
51 15.149 Skylar Windsor Essex, IL Dun N Ice
52 15.17 Don Robinson Marseilles, IL Shorty Small



53 15.182 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica, IL Boone
54 15.216 Gracie Wagner Loda, IL Stormy's Sassy Bar
55 15.233 Clint Van Volkenburgh Aurora, IN My Cuz Is Famous
55 15.233 Rita Berry Park City, KY Honor Made Tiny Girl
57 15.24 Julie Wright Boyne City, MI Austins Big Step
58 15.248 Susan Fox- Jourdan Frankton, IN Grinders Smokin' Dude
59 15.257 Stacy Lynn Eaker Hinton, OK VF Born To Glory
60 15.274 Kim Kegler North Branch, MI Rockin Frenchgirl
61 15.296 David Merriman Morrisonville, IL Frenchy
62 15.297 Savana Richards Hesperia, MI Whistle Ta Heaven
63 15.299 Paula Stephani Neenah, WI Slyz Double Take
64 15.306 Heather Fox Merriman Morrisonville, IL Bo Knows Fame
65 15.308 Maggie Beitz Dewitt, IL Goldie O Frost
66 15.311 Morgan Walsh-Falaney Beecher, IL Frenchmans Uniqueguy
67 15.317 Bekka Fesser Morrisonville, IL AC Miracle Bucks
68 15.325 Caitlyn Brun New Carlisle, IN Jewels Lady Astro
69 15.336 Zach Ziegelgruber Cannelton, IN Six Bandger
70 15.338 Sarah Lohman Eagle, WI SWR Famous Indian
70 15.338 Brooke Merryman Harvard, IL Caden
72 15.353 Cheryl Lennemann Petoskey, MI Bugs Smooth Strip
73 15.376 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Easy Chick Happens
74 15.391 Shane Yoder North Branch, MI Executive
75 15.418 Amanda Lepak Helenville, WI Firecat
76 15.443 Jeff Susong Avalon, WI Cashininonafrenchman
77 15.445 Robin Flager Muncie, IN Flick A Corona
78 15.473 Kathy Lenz Clinton, WI Bullys Taquila Rose
79 15.477 Wendy Montalta Saint Anne, IL JM Tainted Guy
80 15.485 Kaylee Montoure Mukwonago, WI Lenas Lopin Layne
81 15.499 Olga Harris Lincoln, IL Boyfriend
82 15.507 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Teacher's Pet
83 15.553 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard, IL Shoc Bigger Bueno
84 15.56 Dana Sparks Brownsburg, IN Simply Bold
84 15.56 James Laski Crete, IL Deal Me In Guys
86 15.566 Keith Deweese La Center, KY Zans Rodeo Star
87 15.58 Demi Hutchens Decatur, IL Well Eyed Bee Fancy
88 15.613 Kellie Reed Hebron, IN Cartels Lil Sis
89 15.643 Bobbi Lodholtz Chase, MI Shotgun Muchacha
89 15.643 Taylor Hunter Frazeysburg, OH HF Frosty Lucket
91 15.658 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn, WI Lilly's Luck
92 15.66 Kelly Falaney Beecher, IL SF Red Additude
93 15.683 Frankie Lee Fowler Keshena, WI Ozzy
94 15.7 Pamela Ford Plymouth, WI Bullys Firin Forhome
95 15.737 Alexis Rabassa Iola, WI Ginger
96 15.739 Jan Bell Dubuque, IA Easys Diamond Legend

***4D***
1 15.803 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI Chainy Oaks Flit Fire 473
2 15.821 Lindsay Schulz West Bend, WI DC Little Sage 354
3 15.841 Carly Lafoe Catlin, IL Kip Docs Fancy Lady 295
4 15.845 Joyce Hanes Lancaster, OH Eye Want Fame 236
5 15.867 Justice Kramer Earlham, IA DDS Awesome Shadow 197
6 15.904 Amy Davenport Lincoln, IL Remmy 158



7 15.944 Sheri Frick Evart, MI Spotted Tarpy Two 138
8 15.959 Destiny Lapeer Afton, MI Kiss My Rugged Ash 118
9 15.961 Devyn Kile Danville, IL SF Shesabadmammajamma

10 15.965 Taylor Cherry Oakley, IL Oh's Passing Time
11 15.976 Charlene Marquardt Manawa, WI Doc
12 15.978 Haven Courville Kankakee, IL Gunner
13 16.029 Amanda Lepak Helenville, WI Katniss
14 16.049 Randy Schulz Allenton, WI Pitts Leo Wrangler
15 16.067 Sarah Allen Harrod, OH Harley
16 16.105 Pam Strode Hastings, MI Chex's Lucky Blue
17 16.144 Hannah Stewart Evansville, IN Atuff Rock
18 16.151 Catherine Gorenz Maple Park, IL Cash Bail
19 16.159 Casey Sparks Brownsburg, IN Missy
20 16.164 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Here For The Party
21 16.287 Kate Beckman Peoria, IL Frenchman's On Fire
22 16.324 Lynn Roorda Rensselaer, IN Bendi Brambles
23 16.326 Devyn Kile Danville, IL Sydnee Rocket
24 16.363 Charles Holcomb Cannelton, IN Kascole Kate
25 16.364 Jimmilyn Deweese La Center, KY Wilys Black Cider
26 16.393 Shyanna Saylor Walkerton, IN Rosie
27 16.412 Dana Schane Hebron, IN Spencer
28 16.434 Lexie Gifford Cerro Gordo, IL Zipped Up Fantastic
29 16.501 Brittany Nice Dixon, IL M
30 16.686 Kimberly Travis Knox, IN Oops
31 16.947 Joyce Hanes Lancaster, OH Marry Me Fame
32 17.148 Ashley Sanew Burlington, WI Coaltowns Firewater
33 17.171 Kaycee Everett Monrovia, IN Barbie
34 17.174 Trent Scott De Pere, WI Tees Watchin U Rope
35 19.644 Tim Koeppler Iola, WI Four Special Dasher
36 777 Stacy Lynn Eaker Hinton, OK Otey
36 777 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH HGHR Fancy Silk Nova
36 777 Caitlyn Lynch Sturgis, KY Barbie
36 777 Caitlyn Lynch Sturgis, KY Frosty Boon Boy
36 777 Megan Young Shelbyville, KY Redneck Babe
36 777 Sheila Jones Walton, KY TJ Whippet Lady Luck
36 777 Justine Lohman Eagle, WI PR Misty Frost
36 777 Kati Hutchens Decatur, IL Taylor B Swift
36 777 Leslie Holcomb Cannelton, IN Miss Amber Alert
36 777 Kristina Calvert Illinois City, IL Ima Rockstar
36 777 Vicky Gilbert Melbourne, KY Hershey Sugar Bars
36 777 Bekka Fesser Morrisonville, IL Sunsets Cat O'Lena
36 777 Glen Phillips Brownsburg, IN Bright Indigo Moon
36 777 Jimmy Bryant Columbus, IN Pacific Redneck
36 777 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI LL Peppy Red Frost
36 777 Robert Jaqua Noblesville, IN Miss Cartier
36 777 Taylor Finley Scipio, IN Dare I Watch
36 777 Catherine Gorenz Maple Park, IL Iris Doc Stone
36 777 Rikki Ray Pimento, IN Banshee
36 777 Clint Van Volkenburgh Aurora, IN Maxim Kill
36 777 Veronica Handegan Strasburg, IL LRR Sweet Champ
36 777 Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY Dell Q



36 777 Marne Loosenort Hazel, KY Flitten Ta Georgia
36 777 Veronica Handegan Strasburg, IL Rona James
36 777 Cindy Patrick Brooksville, FL Chicadosdashtacash
36 777 Cari De Atley Loda, IL Roanie
36 777 Sydney Chapman Sullivan, IN SF Lookin To Get Lucky
36 777 Karen Phillips Brownsburg, IN American Fuel
36 777 Faith Travis Knox, IN Royal Treasure
36 777 Josie Reed Hebron, IN Seven Queen Angel
36 777 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH WH Mercy Me
36 777 Charles Walker Knox, IN MC Cash N Perks
36 777 Jordyn Nuss Hebron, IN Guys Bully Girl
36 777 Tena Ladner Stanwood, MI Go Get Dusty Daelee
36 777 Ann Phillip West Bend, WI This Diva's Famous
36 777 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Down Home Luck
36 777 Courtney Campbell Rockford, IL Wager On A Sharp War Bar
36 777 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH Bully Buster
36 777 Caleb Cline Circleville, OH Whistle Me Sunfrost
36 777 Olivia Valleau Kingsley, MI Frost N Lace
36 777 Ashley Harlan Waynetown, IN VF Passing Zone
36 777 Dayne Huston Herscher, IL A Sharp Money Maker
36 777 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Channel Memories
36 777 Jordan Moore Macy, IN Oh Whata Flying None
36 777 Courtney Campbell Rockford, IL Bunny
36 777 Lucy Ferch Hamlet, IN Peppy Doc Boonsmal
36 777 Miranda Perry Mt Sterling, OH Little Diso Red
36 777 Kelly Pitts Stewart Mount Gilead, OH Chica Lolita
36 777 Sydney Chapman Sullivan, IN Flash That Fame
36 777 Laura Kimball Bear Creek, WI DL Nernie
36 777 Kim Kegler North Branch, MI Freetow
36 777 Kelli Darnell Thompsonville, IL Hollywood
36 777 Jordan Berry Glasgow, KY Im Frenchman Storm
36 777 Emma Bratch Noblesville, IN Badgers Double Chex
36 777 Karen Kingins Murray, KY DHR Bailey Boy
36 777 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH Sunfrost Flica
36 777 Riley Brandenburg Cerro Gordo, IL Halo
36 777 Kylie Beckman Peoria, IL VF Chicks Lika Me
36 777 Chloe Whitesel Centerburg, OH Hickorys Pine Cone
36 777 Lisa Thompson Owensville, IN Straitline To Fame
36 777 Braia Vogel Circleville, OH Lil' Lucky Eddie
36 777 Maggie Beitz Dewitt, IL Slips Diamond Misty
36 777 Lisa Thompson Owensville, IN Bug Super Trooper
36 777 Regan Henning Roseville, OH Star 67
36 777 Regan Henning Roseville, OH RM Chocolate Diamond
36 777 Chelse Wiford Danville, OH Badgers Smart D Chex

102 888 Julie Erkamaa East Troy, WI Packin Ta Fame
102 888 Katie Albert Plainfield, IL RC Smoking Especial
102 888 Jamie Neven Lowell, IN VF Blu Dasher
102 888 Rebeka Pollis Manteno, IL Ketels Fast Gal
102 888 Julie Behm Hortonville, WI Windy
102 888 Emily Gernaat Marion, MI Mygansers Fame
102 888 Julie Erkamaa East Troy, WI Letta Shawne Bug U



102 888 Julie Erkamaa East Troy, WI KPS Doctor Fire
102 888 Richard Brown Moweaqua, IL Sheza Rhythmn Blues
102 888 Chris Cushing Witt, IL Lil Blue Pepsi Fame
102 888 Candy Vogel Circleville, OH Chex Out The Pride
102 888 Braia Vogel Circleville, OH Little Miss Martini
102 888 Brandi Whitesel Centerburg, OH Hickorys Pine Cone
102 888 Benjamin Worby Kansasville, WI I Havent Gotta Clue
102 888 Shane Yoder North Branch, MI Freetow
102 888 Sonya Campbell Luxemburg, WI Liar

Payback: 11,460.00



2018 NBHA Great Lakes Super Show - Sunday Women's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.746 Elaina Mckinney Carbondale, IL WRS Kool Memories 207
2 13.989 Angie Cunningham Kempton, IN Smoke N Ice 124
3 14.025 Lisa Cline Circleville, OH Miss Secret Memories 83
4 14.188 Kelly Gerber Fairbury, IL DHR Whatta Money Man
5 14.196 Kelly Gerber Fairbury, IL Whos Fame

***2D***
1 14.265 Danielle Bowser Swanton, OH Evidence Of Arson 177
2 14.376 Ashley Harlan Waynetown, IN Dakota's Pepto San Bar 106
3 14.41 Callie Ward Bainbridge, OH Frostys Easy Jet Gal 71
4 14.454 Cindy Harlan Waynetown, IN McB Sunkinda Pistol
5 14.586 Julie Stetson Hortonville, WI Fayola Cactus
6 14.639 Jamie Neven Lowell, IN Frenchmans Harley FB
7 14.655 Jenny Wooldridge Burlington, IA Edie Goldseeker
8 14.683 Jenny Wooldridge Burlington, IA Boomerang Red
9 14.694 Dianna Jaqua Noblesville, IN HQH Dash Of Sugar

***3D***
1 14.763 Angie Cunningham Kempton, IN Ellie 118
2 14.779 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Eternal Leigh 71
3 14.823 Sarah Allen Harrod, OH Peanut 47
4 14.927 Debby Elliott Westfield, IN Brandy
5 14.962 Mckenzie Becker Newton, NC Slick Fiddlin Lark
6 14.981 Meredith Bohac Custer Park, IL Double Deuce Cowgirl
7 14.987 Amy Davenport Lincoln, IL Jules Solo Sawyer
8 15.064 Cindy Harlan Waynetown, IN Heza Rare Firefighter
9 15.073 Samantha Heiken Ashland, OH MNMS Justa Nick

10 15.248 Susan Fox- Jourdan Frankton, IN Grinders Smokin' Dude
11 15.257 Stacy Lynn Eaker Hinton, OK VF Born To Glory
12 15.376 Erika Spencer Antigo, WI Easy Chick Happens
13 15.473 Kathy Lenz Clinton, WI Bullys Taquila Rose
14 15.477 Wendy Montalta Saint Anne, IL JM Tainted Guy
15 15.507 Kelly Ann Moran Onaway, MI Teacher's Pet
16 15.553 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard, IL Shoc Bigger Bueno
17 15.56 Dana Sparks Brownsburg, IN Simply Bold
18 15.66 Kelly Falaney Beecher, IL SF Red Additude

***4D***
1 15.803 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI Chainy Oaks Flit Fire 89
2 15.904 Amy Davenport Lincoln, IL Remmy 53
3 15.944 Sheri Frick Evart, MI Spotted Tarpy Two 35
4 16.105 Pam Strode Hastings, MI Chex's Lucky Blue
5 16.144 Hannah Stewart Evansville, IN Atuff Rock
6 16.151 Catherine Gorenz Maple Park, IL Cash Bail
7 16.393 Shyanna Saylor Walkerton, IN Rosie
8 17.148 Ashley Sanew Burlington, WI Coaltowns Firewater
9 777 Sydney Chapman Sullivan, IN Flash That Fame
9 777 Catherine Gorenz Maple Park, IL Iris Doc Stone
9 777 Ashley Harlan Waynetown, IN VF Passing Zone
9 777 Kelly Pitts Stewart Mount Gilead, OH Chica Lolita



9 777 Kelli Darnell Thompsonville, IL Hollywood
9 777 Karen Kingins Murray, KY DHR Bailey Boy
9 777 Emma Bratch Noblesville, IN Badgers Double Chex
9 777 Stacy Lynn Eaker Hinton, OK Otey
9 777 Ronnie Mullenberg Negaunee, MI LL Peppy Red Frost
9 777 Taylor Finley Scipio, IN Dare I Watch
9 777 Sydney Chapman Sullivan, IN SF Lookin To Get Lucky
9 777 Megan Young Shelbyville, KY Redneck Babe
9 777 Sheila Jones Walton, KY TJ Whippet Lady Luck
9 777 Karen Phillips Brownsburg, IN American Fuel

23 888 Jamie Neven Lowell, IN VF Blu Dasher
23 888 Julie Erkamaa East Troy, WI KPS Doctor Fire
23 888 Julie Erkamaa East Troy, WI Packin Ta Fame
23 888 Brandi Whitesel Centerburg, OH Hickorys Pine Cone
23 888 Julie Erkamaa East Troy, WI Letta Shawne Bug U

Payback: 1,181.00



2018 NBHA Great Lakes Super Show - Sunday Men's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.352 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville, IL Smith Mills 112
2 14.524 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville, IL Smokin Joe Valentine
3 14.578 Kenny Kingins Murray, KY Carbon Bugz
4 14.709 Jeff Susong Avalon, WI A Lil Gold Bandito

***2D***
1 14.883 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY Cashing In On Honor 98
2 14.931 Raymond Duke Whiteland, IN PYC Speed Wagon
3 14.936 Jeff Byassee Clinton, KY VO Gold
4 14.99 Ian Ward Bainbridge, OH Spooky Moon
5 15.058 Ryan Darnell Thompsonville, IL Jzoomin Cartel

***3D***
1 15.443 Jeff Susong Avalon, WI Cashininonafrenchman 70
2 15.56 James Laski Crete, IL Deal Me In Guys
3 16.159 Casey Sparks Brownsburg, IN Missy

***4D***
1 777 Robert Jaqua Noblesville, IN Miss Cartier
1 777 Glen Phillips Brownsburg, IN Bright Indigo Moon

Payback: 280



2018 NBHA Great Lakes Super Show - Overall Winnings
Division Rider Horse RiderPayout

1 Elaina Mckinney WRS Kool Memories 3,335.00
1 Kelly Gerber Whos Fame 1,198.00
1 Cindy Patrick Flit Ta Heaven 1,130.00
1 Caleb Cline Whistle Me Sunfrost 1,083.00
1 Danielle Bowser Evidence Of Arson 1,075.00
1 Angie Cunningham Smoke N Ice 993
1 Kelly Gerber DHR Whatta Money Man 814
1 Regan Henning Star 67 722
1 Cheyanna Patrick Dashin Chicado 602
1 Veronica Handegan LRR Sweet Champ 595
1 Lisa Cline Miss Secret Memories 483
1 Clint Van Volkenburgh Famous Kickin Jo 476
1 Jimmy Bryant Pyro 408
1 Sheila Jones TJ Whippet Lady Luck 318
1 Olivia Hayworth JTS Stick A Dynamite 238
2 Haylie Hunt Hy Flying Moonfire 971
2 Jordyn Nuss Guys Bully Girl 838
2 Dalton Bekins Ice 800
2 Danielle Bowser Evidence Of Arson 795
2 Ryan Darnell Smith Mills 596
2 Morgan Henning Celebrate Me Home 534
2 Clint Van Volkenburgh Maxim Kill 524
2 Ashley Harlan Dakota's Pepto San Bar 497
2 Olivia Hayworth JTS Stick A Dynamite 427
2 Jan Bell Roan Bar Rocket 419
2 Bobbi Lodholtz Front Row Flash 398
2 Kelli Darnell Hollywood 374
2 Jamie Neven Frenchmans Harley FB 349
2 Caleb Cline Whistle Me Sunfrost 279
2 Avery Roese Made By Mattel 249
2 Olivia Helminiak Slys Ace In The Hole 249
2 Cindy Harlan McB Sunkinda Pistol 244
2 Rebeka Pollis Ketels Fast Gal 209
2 Callie Ward Frostys Easy Jet Gal 199
3 Sydney Chapman SF Lookin To Get Lucky 748
3 Kiersten Tepp I'm The Fireman 715
3 Avery Roese Made By Mattel 609
3 Kellie Reed Cartels Lil Sis 477
3 Savana Richards Whistle Ta Heaven 456
3 Riley Veillon Oh Cay Express 435
3 Jeff Susong A Lil Gold Bandito 397
3 Macie Hunt Fire This Rocket 380
3 Kimberlee Standeford CDF Queensville King 363
3 Shane Stratton WH Mercy Me 318



3 Jordan Moore Oh Whata Flying None 304
3 Olivia Plunk Bolt of Laughter 290
3 Kylie Beckman VF Chicks Lika Me 254
3 Emma Hoffman Blazin Sharp 242
3 Catherine Gorenz Iris Doc Stone 238
3 Courtney Campbell Bunny 203
3 Angie Cunningham Ellie 193
3 Samantha Courville Fox With A Twist 178
3 Trent Roorda Flip Flops A Floppin 169
3 Kelly Ann Moran Eternal Leigh 145
4 Carly Lafoe Kip Docs Fancy Lady 1,085.00
4 Lexie Gifford Zipped Up Fantastic 593
4 Lindsay Schulz DC Little Sage 560
4 Charles Walker MC Cash N Perks 496
4 Pam Strode Chex's Lucky Blue 494
4 Ronnie Mullenberg Chainy Oaks Flit Fire 473
4 Robin Flager Flick A Corona 395
4 Glen Phillips Bright Indigo Moon 370
4 Devyn Kile Sydnee Rocket 329
4 Skylar Windsor Dun N Ice 309
4 Sarah Lohman SWR Famous Indian 263
4 Dana Sparks Simply Bold 247
4 Casey Sparks Missy 231
4 Alexis Rabassa Ginger 198
4 Justice Kramer DDS Awesome Shadow 197
4 Cade Parks Docalena Drift 165
4 Amy Davenport Remmy 158
4 Riley Brandenburg Halo 144
4 Sheri Frick Spotted Tarpy Two 138
4 Taylor Cherry Oh's Passing Time 123
4 Destiny Lapeer Kiss My Rugged Ash 118

36,621.00
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